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PRIMER PREMIO

 300.000

 64.758

202

244

55

10

NOVELDA

BARCELONA

BURGOS

JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA

PALMA DE MALLORCA

MARTOS

PUERTO DEL ROSARIO

LUGO

MADRID

MARBELLA

RINCÓN DE LA VICTORIA

VÉLEZ-MÁLAGA

MURCIA

BARCO DE VALDEORRAS

PONTEAREAS

SALAMANCA

ARICO

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

ALICANTE/ALACANT

BARCELONA

BURGOS

CÁDIZ

ILLES BALEARS

JAÉN

LAS PALMAS

LUGO

MADRID

MÁLAGA

MÁLAGA

MÁLAGA

MURCIA

OURENSE

PONTEVEDRA

SALAMANCA

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

SANTA CRUZ DE 
TENERIFE

AV CONSTITUCION,40

PLAZA DEL CENTRE,4

MIRANDA, 9

VITICULTOR, 2 (BDA. CORONACIÓN)

MADRE DE DEU DE MONSERRAT, 61 L-4

AVDA. ORO VERDE, 1

ANTONIO JORGE, 8

AVDA. CORUÑA, 289 (ESQ. MANUEL MARIA, 1)

AVDA. MORATALAZ, 123

GALVESTON, 1

POETA MANUEL ALCANTARA, 7 L-2

CLAVEL, BLOQUE 16 B

PASEO DE FLORENCIA, 5

AVDA. CONDE DE FENOSA, 23

PLAZA MAIOR, 6

MARIA AUXILIADORA, 62

AUTOPISTA TF1 KM 44,200 ESTACIÓN CEPSA ABADES

PABLO PICASSO, 4

03695

18030

42095

61170

41010

44945

49990

50425

50535

50775

55430

86035

68445

67830

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón Localidad Provincia DomicilioRecep
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SEGUNDO PREMIO

 60.000

 60.905

4

1

3

4

ÁVILA

HERENCIA

LEBRIJA

MANISES

TORRENT

ÁVILA

CIUDAD REAL

SEVILLA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

VALENCIA/VALÈNCIA

AVDA. JUAN PABLO II, 1

PLAZA DE CERVANTES, 16

BENITO VELA, 32

MAESTRO GUILLEM, 5

SANTOS PATRONOS, 33

26270

CONSIGNADO  EN:

PREMIO DE EUROS AL NÚMERO

Admón Localidad Provincia DomicilioRecep

8 6 7REINTEGROS


